

ITEM NO.45
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.29212-29215/2010

ATTAR SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date:09/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing process fee
and spare copies of the SLP for service upon Respondent
Nos.1, 4-6.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER