

<
ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.29212-29215/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 10/02/2009 in RFA Nos.550/2005,
551/2005, 555/2005 and 3046/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

ATTAR SINGH (D) by L.Rs. & ORS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 26/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioners to take out notice
for service in respect of unreserved respondent Nos. 4 to 6 within two
weeks, failing which, the special leave petitions qua the said respondents
shall stand dismissed.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)
| |COURT MASTER

|